
  As of 11/01/2023 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
LOCAL STREET RESURFACING PROGRAM FY 2022-23 SB1 – SLURRY SEAL 

PROJECT NO. WD23003C 

 

GRAHAM CONTRACTORS, INC. 
860 LONUS STREET 
SAN JOSE, CA 95126 
Phone: (408) 293-9516 
Fax: (408) 293-3633 
Contact Name: Iris Galdamez 
Email:  iris@grahamcontractors.com 
 

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. 
2150 Bell Ave., Suite 125 
Sacramento, CA 95838 
Phone: (916) 642-1751 
Fax: (916) 313-3438 
Contact Name: Rick Arias 
Email:  estnorth@pavementcoatings.com 
 

  
DRYCO CONSTRUCTION INC. 
9390 Elder Creek Rd. 
Sacramento, CA 95829 
Phone: (916) 381-8033 
Fax: (916) 381-3703 
Contact Name: David Misin 
Email: davidm@dryco.com  
 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION  
1120 Terminal Way 
Reno, NV 89502 
Phone: (775) 355-5405 
Contact Name: Shawn St. Jacques 
Email: shawn.st.jacques@gcinc.com  
 

VSS International, Inc. 
3785 Channel Drive 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
Phone: (916) 373-1500 
Fax: (916) 373-0183 
Contact Name: Monee Chatman 
Email: monee.chatman@slurry.com  
 

American Pavement Systems, Inc. 
25455 N. Highway 99 
Acampo, CA 95220 
Phone: (916) 690-7933 
Fax: (209) 339-2383 
Contact Name: John Dumas 
Email: 
jdumas@americanpavementsystems.com  
 

NORTHWEST PAVING, INC. 
5960 S. Land Park Dr. #250 
Sacramento, CA 95822 
Phone: (916) 680-6826 
Fax: (209) 680-6565 
Contact Name: Isabel Perez 
Email: isabel@owtsolutions.com   
 

 

  
  


